City of Tucson Commercial Permits

Address:
Legal:
App:
Arch:
Ownr:
Cont:
Address:
Legal:
App:
Arch:
Ownr:
Cont:

Address:

Legal:
App:
Arch:
Oownr:
Cont:

- 3066 N BALBOA AV

ownr:

Monday, July 20, 2020

Issued From: 07/13/2020

6979 E BROADWAY BL ELECTRICAL RECONNECT
KINGSTON KNOLLS TERRACE S200' N298.20' E120' W153.74' E750' BLK A - 12071
MAQSOOD AHMAD * 6000 E CALLE DE VITA * TUCSON AZ *

* * * *

* 857501957 Phone: 520-870-0286
Phone:

MAQSOOD & SABINA ENTERPRISES LLC * 6000 E CALLE DE VITA * TUCSON AZ *
A KA BUILDERS LLC * 6000 E CALLE DE VITA * TUCSON, AZ * * 85750 Phone: (520) 870-02 * 306071

* 857501957 Phone:

To:07/17/2020

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

Lot: 0

3205 E FAIRMOUNT ST
JONES S135' LOT 4 EXC E90' & E45' S135' LOT 5 BLK 11 - 03111
ELECTRICAL WIZARD *APA* * 1141 W SADDLEHORN PL * TUCSON AZ *

* * * *

Duplex Electrical Repair - wires in riser pipe

* 85704 Phone: 520-235-4697
Phone:

REED ANTHONY & DEBORAH REVOC TR * PO BOX 91742 * TUCSON AZ *

*  k  k %

* 857521742 Phone:

Phone: *

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

3201 E FAIRMOUNT ST Duplex Electrical Repair - wires in riser pipe

3201 and 3
JONES W75' S135' LOT 5 BLK 11 - 03111
ELECTRICAL WIZARD *APA* * 1141 W SADDLEHORN PL * TUCSON AZ *

* * * *

* 85704 Phone: 520-235-4697
Phone:
REED ANTHONY & DEBORAH REVOC TR * PO BOX 91742 * TUCSON AZ *

* * * * Phone: *

* 857521742 Phone:

- T20CM04409

Lot: 0 Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

INSPECTION FOR COMMERICAL ELECTRIC
RECONNECT

- CORONADO HEIGHTS LOTS 2 & 3 BLK 10 - 03115
: VISTA HERMOSA APTS LLC * 631 S OLIVE ST STE 860 * LOS ANGELES CA *

* 900143654 Phone:
* * * * Phone:

VISTA HERMOSA APTS LLC * 631 S OLIVE ST STE 860 * LOS ANGELES CA * * 900143654 Phone:

City of Tucson Commercial Plans Weekly Report

Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

T20CMO04466
$99.00

0

13322424C
07/17/2020
$0.00
T20CMO04410
$140.00

0

122173330
07/16/2020
$0.00

$140.00

0
122173360
07/16/2020
$0.00

- T20CM04321

$140.00

0
10711161A
07/15/2020
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Address:

Legal:
App:
Arch:
Ownr:
Cont:

« % % * Pphone: * Value
9239 E WRIGHTSTOWN RD E - POWER KILL TO REPLACE EXISITNG SERVICE 1 DG ActNo:
DISCONNECT W

PTN E213.50' W990' & N278' S308' SW4 NE4 9.55 AC SEC 3-14-15 Lot: 0 Total fees:
SOL HASSLER - SOLAR GAIN, INC * 702 E 17TH ST * TUCSON AZ * ATTN: SOL HASSLER * 85719 Phone: 520-822-9377 Sq Ft:
* % % * Phone: Parcel:
TUCSON COUNTRY DAY SCHOOL INC * 9239 E WRIGHTSTOWN RD * TUCSON AZ * * 857150000 Phone: Issued:
* % * * Phone: * Value:
12701 S CAMPBELL AV Southside Community School - Commercial solar. ActNo:
: SUNLAND GARDENS BLK 1 EXC N10' THEREOF & PTN OF ABAND CAMPBELL AVE LYG W THER Lot: O Total fees:
: Z’;E?%HIQ\VEFAANS FOR SUSTAINABILITY INC * 612 N. 7TH AVE * TUCSON, AZ * ATTN: KELLY REHM * 85705 Phone: 520-740- Sq Ft:
* % * * Phone: Parcel:

: SCHROEDER WILLIAM C * 2701 N CAMPBELL AVE * TUCSON AZ * * 857193108 Phone: Issued:
: TECHNICIANS FOR SUSTAINABILITY INC * 612 N. 7TH AVE * TUCSON, AZ * ATTN: KELLY REHM * 85705 Phone: 520-740- Value:

Address:
Legal:
App:
Arch:
Ownr:
Cont:

Address:
Legal:
App:
Arch:

2425 N TUCSON BL TI: COFFEE SHOP COFFEE SALES AND ROASTER ActNo:
W155' OF E200' OF N153' OF S318' EXC E90' OF S65' THEREOF SE4 SE4 SW4 .41 AC SEC 32-13-1 Lot: 0 Total fees:
CATALANO, VINCENT VICTOR * VVC DESIGN, PLLC * 1920 W CASSIM LANE * TUCSON AZ * 85704 Phone: 520-400-4226 Sq Ft:
CATALANO, VINCENT VICTOR * VVC DESIGN, PLLC * 1920 W CASSIM LANE * TUCSON AZ * 85704 Phone: 520-400-4226 Parcel:
NEIHART CORPORATION * 13881 N STONE GATE PL * ORO VALLEY AZ * * 857555943 Phone: Issued:
* % * * Pphone: * Value:
1361 E WIEDING RD E - TI: OFFICE ActNo:
LOS RANCHITOS NUMBER 5 LOT 202 EXC W301.76' - 07096 Lot: 0 Total fees:
A23 STUDIOS * BURAK BEKAT, MATT WILLIAMS * 340 S CONVENT AVE * TUCSON, AZ * 85701 Phone: 520-477-1861 Sq Ft:
* * * * Phone: Parcel:
- P P HOLDINGS LLC * PO BOX 11846 * TUCSON AZ * * 857340000 Phone: Issued:

Oownr

0736 * 310732

T20CMO04230

$108.00

0

13304009B
07/16/2020
$0.00
T20CMO03272
$744.00

0

13211001A
07/13/2020
$0.00

T20CM03522
$934.00

1263
11206431B
07/14/2020
$5,000.00
T20CMO00783
$2,241.00
20000
14024060F
07/14/2020
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Cont: * * * * Phone: * Value: $50,000.00
Address: 101 W IRVINGTON RD Installation of Emergency Generator, New Power ActNo: T20CM02464
Receptacles o
Legal: ARCADIA LOT 3 BLK 2 EXC CNTRL PTN - 03041 Lot: 0 Total fees: $1,874.00
App: METRO TUCSON EXPEDITING & DEVELOPMENT * 2030 E SPEEDWAY BLVD, SUITE 110 * LISA BOWERS * TUCSON AZ * Sq Ft: 0
85719 Phone: 520-990-6866
Arch: * * * * Phone: Parcel: 13707047A
Ownr: CITY OF TUCSON * . * . * * 000000000 Phone: Issued: 07/17/2020
Cont: * * * * Phone: * Value: $60,000.00
Address: 5590 E RIVER RD TI: Urgent Care/Medical Office ActNo: T20CM02412
Legal: RIO VERDE VILLAGE BLOCK 2 SQ20153560451 Lot: 0 Total fees: $2,213.00
App: METRO TUCSON EXPEDITING & DEVELOPMENT * 2030 E SPEEDWAY BLVD, SUITE 110 * LISA BOWERS * TUCSON AZ * Sq Ft: 2411
85719 Phone: 520-990-6866
Arch: * * * * Phone: Parcel: 109224450
Ownr: 5590 E RIVER PLAZA LLC * ATTN: DR DAVID P SKINNER * 90 W RIVER RD * TUCSON AZ * 857045130 Phone: Issued: 07/17/2020
Cont: * * * * Phone: * Value: $60,989.00
Address: 899 N WILMOT RD TI: OFFICE BLDG ActNo: T20CM03765
Legal: THUNDERBIRD HEIGHTS LOTS 17 THRU 30 TOGETHER WITH ABAND ALLEY & VACATED ST - 12 Lot: 0 Total fees: $2,143.00
App: EGLIN + BRESLER ARCHITECTS * 7391 E TANQUE VERDE RD * TUCSON AZ * * 85715 Phone: 520-471-2505 Sq Ft: 1926
Arch: EGLIN + BRESLER ARCHITECTS * 7391 E TANQUE VERDE RD * TUCSON AZ * ATTN: EVAN EGLIN * 85715 Phone: 520-885- Parcel: 12710017D
4455
Ownr: HOLLAND ARIZONA INVESTMENTS LLC * 1515 N ACADEMY BLVD STE 400 * COLORADO SPRINGS CO * * 809092749 Issued: 07/17/2020
Phone:

Cont: * * * * Phone: * Value: $68,190.00
Address: 3832 E SPEEDWAY BL E - TI: CVS WITH ADA UPGRADES ActNo: T20CM01209
Legal: PTN S280' N330' W155' E542' NE4 NE4 & SPEEDWAY VIEW LOT 1 & W55' LOT 2 BLK 1 - 03107 Lot: 0 Total fees: $2,039.00

App: RICH SOTELO * 9560 CANDIDA ST * SANDIEGO CA * * 92126 Phone: 858-573-8999 Sq Ft: 15436
Arch: * * * * Phone: Parcel: 12510009H
Ownr: SCP 2005C-C20-004 LLC * ATTN: CVS CORP # 7876 * STORE ACCOUNTING DEPT * 1 CVS DR * 028956146 Phone: Issued: 07/16/2020
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Address:
Legal:
App:
Arch:
Ownr:
Cont:
Address:
Legal:
App:
Arch:
Ownr:
Cont:

* * % *x Phone: *
4022 N ORACLE RD Tl: RESTAURANT
SLY PTN SW4 SW4 SW4 .51 AC SEC 24-13-13 Lot: O
GPD GROUP * 2211 WOODWARD AVE * DETROIT, Ml * * 48201 Phone: 313-470-6000

* % % * Phone:
TARGET CORP * ATTN: PROPERTY TAX DEPT T-2140 * PO BOX 9456 * MINNEAPOLIS MN * 554409456 Phone:

* * % *x Phone: *

7444 E BROADWAY BL Devereux Behavioral Health.
VISTA DEL SAHUARO W125' LOT 108 - 11099 Lot: O

ARCHITECTURE RESOURCE TEAM/ BRIDGET GESSER * 1055 E INDIAN SCHOOL RD * PHOENIX, AZ * ATTN: MIGUEL
SOLORIO * 85014 Phone: 480-203-3086

PAWAR, DEVENDRA P * 99 EAST VIRGINA AVE SUITE 120 * PHOENIX, AZ * * 85004 Phone: 602-509-6506
DEVEREUX FOUNDATION * 444 DEVEREUX DR * VILLANOVA PA * * 190851936 Phone:
AUGUST BUILDING COMPANY LLC * 7375 E 6TH AVE STE 4 * SCOTTSDALE, AZ * * 85251-3427 Phone: * 264672

: 2200 S HOUGHTON RD FOUNDATION ONLY & UNDERGROUND UTILITY'S
- SE4 SE4 & S2 S2 NE4 SE4 EXC E75' & SPANISH TRAIL & LESS S528' THEREOF 32.19 AC SEC 23- Lot: O

11 1

- KEVIN STOCKTON * 6200 N LA CHOLA BLVD * TUCSON AZ * * 85741 Phone: 520-469-8104

* % % * Phone:

- NORTHERN STAR PROPERTIES LLC * 10080 E OLD SPANISH TRL * TUCSON AZ * * 857487506 Phone:

* * * * Phone: *

Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:

Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

- $75,000.00
ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:

T20CMO02456
$4,409.00
2168
10512030D
07/13/2020
$250,000.00

T20CM01769
$14,188.00
11234

13418113B
07/13/2020
$1,200,000.00

T20CM02980
$50,120.00

13608032A
07/15/2020
$5,861,206.00
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